

DDRB Developmental Disabilities **Resource Board** of St. Charles County 156 St. Peters Centre Blvd.

St. Peters, MO 63376 636-939-3351 Fax 636-939-3988 www.ddrb.org

NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETINGS

The Developmental Disabilities Resource Board of St. Charles County will hold a Program Needs Assessment Committee meeting, Thursday, July 29, 2010 at 2 p.m., at the DDRB Office, 156 St. Peters Centre Boulevard, St. Peters, MO 63376.

This agenda is posted at least 24-hours in advance of the Program Committee Meeting..

TENTATIVE DDRB PROGRAM COMMITTEE AGENDA:

1. DDRB: Needs Assessment Planning

Posted: Keri Riley Date: July 28, 2010 at 1 pm

